PART NUMBER C11CA45411
PRINTER TYPE
PRINTING METHOD On-demand ink jet (Piezoelectric)
NOZZLE CONFIGURATION 90 nozzles Black,  90 nozzles, each colour (Cyan, Magenta,Yellow, Light Cyan, Light Magenta)
PRINT DIRECTION Bi-directional printing, Uni-directional printing
PRINT FUNCTION
MAXIMUM RESOLUTION 5760 x 1440 dpi (with Variable-Sized Droplet Technology)
MINIMUM INK DROPLET VOLUME 1.5pl

ON-LINE GUIDE Yes
PRINTER APPLICATION SOFTWARE Driver, Epson Easy Photo Print, Epson Print CD, Epson Web-to-page
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES  PAGE YIELD*3  ORDER CODE
81N INK SERIES
           BLACK   540 pages  C13T111190
           CYAN    C13T111290
           MAGENTA    C13T111390
           YELLOW    C13T111490
           LIGHT CYAN    C13T111590
           LIGHT MAGENTA     C13T111690
82N INK SERIES
           BLACK  330 pages  C13T112190
           CYAN     C13T112290
           MAGENTA    C13T112390
           YELLOW    C13T112490
           LIGHT CYAN    C13T112590
           LIGHT MAGENTA     C13T112690
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA ORDER CODE
ULTRA GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041926E1
ULTRA GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041927E1
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041863
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 5 x 7 in C13S041464E1
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041285
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S042070
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S042071
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041925
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4  C13S041332
PHOTO QUALITY INKJET PAPER A4 C13S041786
MATTE PAPER (HEAVYWEIGHT) A4 C13S041259
Printed May 2009
Dealer’s Stamp
SPECIFICATIONS